CANFIELD, NEW PHILADELPHIA, LISBON, NASHPORT
COLUMBIANA, GARFIELD

1-Oct-2023

CORN GRAIN BANK DISCOUNT SCHEDULE
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MOISTURE %SHRINK
UP TO 15 0.00
151 TO 155 1.00
156 TO 16.0 1.75
161 TO 165 2.50
16.6 TO 17.0 3.25
171 TO 175 4.00
176 TO 18.0 475
181 TO 185 5.50
186 TO 19.0 6.25
191 TO 195 7.00
19.6 TO 20.0 7.75
201 TO 205 8.50
206 TO 21.0 9.25
211 TO 215 10.00
216 TO 220 10.75
221 TO 225 11.55
226 TO 23.0 12.35
231 TO 235 13.15
236 TO 24.0 13.95
241 TO 245 14.75
246 TO 25.0 15.55
251 TO 255 16.35
256 TO 26.0 17.15
261 TO 265 17.95
266 TO 270 18.75
271 TO 275 19.55
276 TO 28.0 20.35
281 TO 285 2115
286 TO 29.0 21.95
291 TO 295 22.75
29.6 TO 30.0 23.55
301 TO 305 24.35
306 TO 310 25.15
311 TO 315 25.95
316 TO 320 26.75
321 TO 325 2755
326 TO 33.0 28.35
331 TO 335 29.15
336 TO 34.0 29.95
341 TO 345 30.75
346 TO 35.0 3155
VOMITOXIN DISCOUNTS

00 TO 5.0 NO DISCOUNT
51 TO 8.0 $0.05
81 TO 120 $0.10
121 TO 20.0 $0.25
200 & UP $0.50

ALL DATA ON THIS SHEET IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
ALL TREATED GRAIN WILL BE REJECTED

(Dry Weight)

DRYING/BU

L2 N V2 R 72 S 72 SRV K 72 R 72 B 7 RV B 72 R 72 BV IR 2 B 72 S 72 BERE V. R 72 R 72 S 72 SR 7 R 72 B 72 SV IR 2 R 72 B 72 SRV R 2 R 72 SR 7 B VR 72 B 72 B 7 B VB 72 B 7 BV RV B 72

0.0350
0.0850
0.1050
0.1250
0.1450

0.1650
0.1850
0.2050
0.2250
0.2600
0.2800
0.3000
0.3200
0.3400
0.3650
0.3900
0.4150
0.4400
0.4650
0.4900
0.5150
0.5400
0.5650
0.5900

0.6150
0.6400
0.6650
0.6900

0.7150
0.7400
0.7650
0.7900
0.8150
0.8400
0.8650
0.8900

0.9150
0.9400
0.9650
0.9900

TEST WEIGHT DISCOUNT

65.0
54.0
53.0
52.0
51.0
50.0
49.0
48.0

TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO

58.0
57.9
53.9
529
51.9
50.9
49.9
48.9

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

CHARGE

Premium 0.02
0.01
0.03
0.06
0.09
0.12
0.15

47.9 AND UNDER SUBJECT TO MKT

DAMAGE DISCOUNT

0.0
5.1
6.1
71
8.1
9.1
10.1
1.1
1241
13.1
14.1

15.1 and over 0.03 cents per 1.0%

FOREIGN MATERIAL

0.0
3.1
4.1
5.1
6.1

OVER 7.0 CHARGE AT.

TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO

TO
TO
TO
TO
TO

HEAT DAMAGE

0.3
0.6
1.1
1.6
2.1
2.6
3.1
3.6

OTHER DISCOUNTS

SOUR
WEEVILY
HEATING
MUSTY

INSECT INFESTATION

TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO

5%
6%
7%
8%
9%
10%
1%
12%
13%
14%
15%

3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0

0.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5
3.0
3.5
4.0
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CHARGE

0.01
0.03
0.05
0.07

0.10

0.13

0.16

0.19
0.22
0.25

CHARGE

0.01
0.03
0.05
0.07

03 PER EACH %

CHARGE

0.010
0.020
0.030
0.040
0.050
0.060
0.075
0.090

CHARGE
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.05
0.10

LOAD OUT CHARGE $.12 PER BUSHEL
DELAYED PRICE GRAIN CANNOT BE USED TO FILL FORWARD CONTRACTS OR BE TRANSFERRED TO BASIS CONTRACTS



